
Bihar State Road Development Corporation Limited 

(A Govt. of Bihar Undertaking) 
□□□0l'.3 Registered Office: Central Mechanical Warkshap Campus, Near Airport, Sheikhpura, Patna-800014 

Tel: 0612-2226711 Fax: 0612-2226723 E-mail:bsrdcltd@gmail.com Web: www.bsrdc.bi ha r.gov.in 

Letter No. BSRDC Ltd .-3981/2023 - C 8'2- Patna, dated . ..- 1'2... • o3 •?.o'2..;!\--

CORRIGENDUM-2 TO NIT PUBLISHED THROUGH PR NO.16348(Ni.Ni) 2023-2024 and 
CORRIGENDUM-1 vide letter no.- 454 dated 16.02.2024 for Construction of Road Over 
Bridge(ROB) at level Crossing No.-34B2 between Masrakh and Shamkauria Railway Stations 
on Sheetalpur-Masrakh(SH-73) Road 

1. Period for downloading and uploading of From 15.03.2024 to 15.04.2024 up to 15:00 
Tender Document by bidder (From website: hours 
www.e~roc2.bihar.gov.in): 

2. Date, Time & Place of Pre-Bid meeting 02.04.2024 at 15:00 hours at BSRDCL,H.Q 

3. last date & Time for uploading Tender 18.04.2024 till 15:00 hours on 

Documents by Bidder: www.e~roc2.bihar.gov.in 

4. last date, time and Place for submission of 19.04.2024 at 15:00 hours at BSRDCL,H.Q 

Original Instrument of EMD: 

5. Date, time& Place of Opening of Technical 19.04.2024 at 15:30 hours at BSRDCL, H.Q 

Bid: through www.e~roc2.bihar.gov.in 

6. Estimated Cost 5748.12121 Lakh 

7. Earnest Money 67.49 Lakh 

Rest all will remain the same. 

Ch~~!;• 
Bihar State Road Development Corporation Limited, 

p~ 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



